As a result of factoring in additional minor adjustments designed to account for risk

assessments, discount rates, and pre-judgment interest on back pay, the Court awards Mr.

Mamola the amount of three hundred thousand dollars ($300,000) in back pay and one

hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) in front pay as equitable relief.  Together with the

compensatory and punitive damages awarded by the jury, which are capped at fifty thousand

($50,000), judgment is entered in Mr. Mamola’s favor on his ADA and retaliation claims in

the total amount of five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000).